MONDAY through FRIDAY only

Penn Line

Northbound

TRAIN NUMBER 5;0 4qs)2 404 426 408 | 410 4;2 414 | 416 4;8 B;IS 420 4:2 ::t:: 4:4 426 | 528 420 522 434 426 528 f;rasks 4;0 542 1:"::: 444
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM | AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

WASHINGTON A/ pp| 6:05 | 6:50 | 7:15 7:38 8:10 @ 8:20 9:20 | 10:20  11:20 | 12:20 1:20 | 2:20 | z3:05 3:34  4:20 4:24 452 | 5:20  5:33 | 6:05 | 6:35 2z7:10 | 7:30 | 8:24 | 29:00 | 10:35
NEW CARROLLTON S pp| 6:16 | 7:00 | 7:25 | 7:49 | 8:20 8:31  9:31 | 10:31  11:31 | 12:31 1:31 | 2:31 | 23:16 | 3:45 4:35 | 5:04 S 5:44 | 6:16 | 6:46 | z7:21 | 7:41 | 8:35 | 29:11 | 10:46
SEABROOK S pP| 6:20 7:53 8:36 | 9:35 10:35  11:35 | 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:49 4:39  5:08 5:49 | 6:21 6:51 7:46 8:39 10:50
BOWIE STATE A DP| 6:26 8:00 8:42 | 9:42 | 10:42 | 11:42 12:42 1:42 | 2:42 3:56 4:46 @ 5:14 5:56 @ 6:28 | 6:58 7:52 | 845 10:56
ODENTON AP 6:31 8:06 8:48 | 9:49 10:49 c11:49 c12:49 1:49 | 2:49 4:03 4:53 5:24 S 6:03 | 6:35 T7:05 7:59 | 8:52 11:02
BWI RAIL STATION A/ pp| 6:39 7:40 | 8:14 | 8:39 | 8:55 | 9:56 | 10:56 11:56 | 12:56 — 1:56 | 2:56 | z3:32 4:12 | L4:45 5:33 | 5:43 | 6:12 | 6:44 | 7:13 | z7:37 | 8:07 | 9:00 | 29:27  11:09
HALETHORPE DP d8:18 | d8:43 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 1:01 2:01 | 3:01 4:18 | L4:51 5:39  5:49 L6:17 | 6:49 | 7:18 8:12 | d9:04 d11:13)
WEST BALTIMORE DP d8:24 | d8:49 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:08 | 1:08 2:08 | 3:08 4:24 | L4:57 5:46 @ 5:56 | L6:23 | 6:55 | 7:25 8:18 | d9:11 di1:19)
BALTIMORE/PENN STATION 4 pP| 6:55 | 7:25 8:00 | 8:32 | 9:00 9:14 | 10:17  11:17 12:17 | 1:17 217 | 3:17 | z3:47 | 4:34 | 5:07  5:14 | 5:55 6:09 6:38 | 7:05 7:35 | z7:52 | 8:30 9:24 29:42 | 11:30
BALTIMORE/CAMDEN STATION 4 | DP b1:20

MARTIN AIRPORT DP L5:25 d6:20 L7:46 d9:36

EDGEWOOD pP d7:15 b2:05 L5:35 d6:29 L7:56 d9:46

ABERDEEN 4| DP| d7:23 b2:23 z4:09 ds5:44 d6:37 L8:04 2z8:14 d9:55 |210:05
PERRYVILLE A AR| T:30 b2:40 5:58 6:55 8:16 10:09

MONDAY through FRIDAY only
Penn Line Southbound
TRAIN NUMBER 421 5:3 1405 5:7 409 | 511 ;:;:': 4;3 415 | 5 ; 7 | 419 4: 1 B;IS 423 4:5 4: 7 4:9 421 4z3 425 437 :r:ai» 4z9 541 :1"::: 1443 ::::
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM  AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

PERRYVILLE »| DP 4:50 5:45 6:20 | 6:50 7:45 h9:05 6:25
ABERDEEN A pP 4:58 5:53 6:28 | 6:56 7:53 h9:25 5:18 6:32
EDGEWOOD DP 5:08 6:03 6:38 | 7:04 8:02 h9:44 6:40
MARTIN AIRPORT DP 5:20 6:15 6:47 8:12
BALTIMORE/CAMDEN STATION /| pp b10:28
BALTIMORE/PENN STATION 4 pP 4:48 | 5:35 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 6:52 | 7:08 X 7:35 | 8:10 | 8:33 | 9:40 | 10:50 11:40 | 12:40 | 1:40  2:40 | 3:25 | 3:45 4:50 | 5:25 | 5:41 6:25 | 7:15 | 851 9:25 | 10:17
WEST BALTIMORE DP| 455  5:42  6:07 6:38 6:59 7:16 742 | 8:16 | 8:40 9:46 | 10:56 11:46 | 12:46 | 1:46  2:46 3:52 S 5:31 S 9:31
HALETHORPE DP| 5:01 | 5:48 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:05 | 7:22 7:47 | 8:21 | 845 | 9:50 11:51 | 12:51 | 1:51 @ 2:51 3:58 S 5:36 9:36
BWI RAIL STATION S pp 5:07  5:54 | 6:19 | 6:50 7:11 7:30 X 753 | 8:26 8:50 | 9:55 11:05 = 11:56 | 12:56 = 1:56 | 2:56 | 3:39  4:04 5:03 | 5:41 6:39 | 7:28  9:04 | 9:41  10:30
ODENTON A pop| 5:15 | 6:01 @ 6:27 @ 6:59 7:19 8:02 | 8:33 | 8:57 | 10:02  11:12 12:03 | 1:03 | 2:03 | 3:03 4:11 | 5:10 | 5:48 6:45 | 7:35 9:48
BOWIE STATE A DP| 5:22 | 6:08 | 6:34 S 7:26 8:09 | 8:40 9:03 10:07  11:18 12:09  1:09 | 2:09 3:09 4:17 | 5:16 6:51 9:54
SEABROOK A pp| 5:29 | 6:14 | 6:41 S 7:33 8:15 | 8:46 S | 10:12 1215 | 1:15 | 215 | 3:15 4:23 S 5:57 S 10:00
NEW CARROLLTON A DP| 5:34 | 6:18 | 6:46 S 7:38 X 8:19 | 8:50 9:10 10:16  11:26 12219 | 1:19 2119 3:19 | 3:56 4:28 | 5:25 | 6:02 6:59 | 7:47 d9:17 | 10:04  d10:43
WASHINGTON A AR| 5:45 | 6:35 | 7:00 | 7:22 @ 7:52 | 8:01 X 8:31 | 9:05 | 9:31 | 10:35 | 11:40 12:35 | 1:35 | 2:35 | 3:35 | 4:15 | 4:41 | 5:42 | 6:20 7:15 | 8:03 | 9:35  10:20  10:59

Amtrake

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ON MARC SCHEDULES, FARES
AND OTHER SERVICES,
CALL 1-800-325-RAIL.

TTY Information 1-410-539-3497
www.mtamaryland.com

comment line: MARC@mdot.state.md.us

b Connecting bus service with train at BWI station. Bus will arrive BWI at
10:42 am southbound. Bus will leave BWI at 1:05 pm northbound.

¢ Connecting bus. Passengers change from Penn Line MARC train af
Odenton station. Passengers not carried locally between points served
by bus. Will not operate on holidays.

d Train will stop to discharge passengers only. Passengers must notify
conductor upon hoarding.

f Flag stop at this station:trains will pick up passengers standing on
platform, and visible to engineer. Trains will discharge passengers at
this station if passengers have notified conductor upon boarding.

L Train may leave 5 minutes early.

m Connecting University of Maryland shuttle bus available from New
Carrollion Penn Line station. Call 301-314-2255 for details.

r Train stops at this station only fo receive passengers.

S ONLY trains designated with an S at the top of the column will operate
on Martin Luther King, President’s, Columbus, Veterans Day, Christmas
and New Year's Eve and the Friday after Thanksgiving and Christmas.
In addition on days of heavy snowfall or other severe weather, MARC
will operate this special schedule: On these days only, Train 507 will
stop at Bowie State at 7:06, Seabrook at 7:11, and New Carrollton at
7:15; Train 517 will stop at Seabrook at 9:07; Tain 435 will stop at
West Baltimore at 4:56, Halethorpe af 5:01 and Seabrook at 5:21;
Train 439 will stop at West Baltimore at 6:15 and at Seabrook 6:43,
Train 532 will stop at New Carrollion at 5:29pm and Odenton at
5:37pm. Under severe weather conditions Camden Line trains will
make all local stops. There is no MARC train service on New Year's,
Memorial, Independence, Labor, Thanksgiving and Christmas days. For
Amtrak service on weekends and holidays call 1-800-USA-Rail.

X Does not carry MARC passengers boarding at Baltimore, BWI and New
Carrollton. Arrives Baltimore at 7:25, BWI at 7:38, New Carrollton at
7:53 and Washington at 8:10.

7 MARC weekly and monthly tickets are accepted without penalty or

“step up” charge TO/FROM EDGEWOOD, ABERDEEN and PERRYVILLE

ONLY. MARC fickets not honored between Washington and Balfimore.

MARC weekly and monthly tickets only are accepted for travel on this

Amirak frain without penalty or “step-up” charge on days MARC

operates as long as MARC tickets are of zones equivalent to or greater

than Amirak destination. These tickets will also be good for travel on
all unreserved Amtrak trains on weekends. An additional fee of $2 will
be collected depending on the origin and destination. MARC tickets are

NOT VALID for travel for passengers boarding at Baltimore, BWI or

New Carrolton on train 151. Tickets honored on Train 148, 198, and

188 to ABERDEEN ONLY. Train 188 is a pilot program.



